FSB • Rev. 2025-6-10
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
1 CCT selectable available on certain models. Consult Quick ship table for more details.
2 Applicable to 2 200K color temperature models coming with a straight pole arm mount.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 122 - 164
WATTS (W)

FSB
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
SINGLE CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
MODEL NUMBER DLC
UNIQUE
ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2, 3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
CALCU-
LATED
TM21
(HRS)4
NEMA
TYPE5
B.U.G. LED
CUR-
RENT
(MA)
FINISH POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL EQUIV-
ALENT
(W)
MAS-
TER
CASE
QTYMH HPS
CCT AND POWeR SeLeCT
FSBS-PS150W-323CBR S-C8WRVX 60/100/150 120-347 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
22 137 148 80+ 100 000 10 000 >60 000 7H X 7V B4-U0-G1 54.5 BRONZE ≥0.9 ≤20 400 - 1 000 400 1
FSBM-PS300W-323CBR S-Y4MMYR 160/200/240/300 120-347 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
43 965 147 80+ 100 000 10 000 >60 000 7H X 7V B5-U0-G2 54.5 BRONZE ≥0.9 ≤20 400 - 1 000 1 000 1
FSBL-PS450W-323CBR S-BC02C5 350/400/450 120-347 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
62 645 139 80+ 100 000 10 000 >60 000 7H X 7V B5-U0-G2 54.5 BRONZE ≥0.9 ≤20 1 000 1 000 1
FSBS-PS150W-323CBK S-C8WRVX 60/100/150 120-347 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
22 137 148 80+ 100 000 10 000 >60 000 7H X 7V B4-U0-G1 54.5 BLACK ≥0.9 ≤20 400 - 1 000 400 1
FSBM-PS300W-323CBK S-Y4MMYR 160/200/240/300 120-347 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
43 965 147 80+ 100 000 10 000 >60 000 7H X 7V B5-U0-G2 54.5 BLACK ≥0.9 ≤20 400 - 1 000 1 000 1
FSBL-PS450W-323CBK S-BC02C5 350/400/450 120-347 3 000/